Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report 06/12/16 - 06/18/16

C

(OAKIEY

EST. 1999
6/14/2016
P161660040 02:09 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LONGHORN WY/ROSE AV, OAK
P161660046 03:03 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER ORCHARD PARK DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161660058 04:38 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 100 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P161660110 07:40 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK

P161660112 07:42 ARR OA160050328 1760 WARRANT ARREST BIG BREAK MARINA, OAK

P161660133 08:20 STC * 1745 OuUT MISC PD OAK/EVIDENCE RM
P161660134 08:21 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
P161660144 08:29 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 400 Block BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P161660151 08:41 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER W CYPRESS RD/DUARTE AV, OAK
P161660166  08:56 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/2ND ST, OAK
P161660172 09:05 STC * PAC PUBLIC ASSEMBLY CH FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P161660174  09:08 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER TACO BELL PLOT

P161660183 09:16 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P161660187 09:24 STC * PAC PUBLIC ASSEMBLY CH DIAMOND HILLS GYM

P161660194  09:31 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER 100 Block DELTA RD, OAK
P161660214  09:45 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P161660220 09:50 STC * PAC PUBLIC ASSEMBLY CH OAKLEY TOWN CENTER
P161660226  09:56 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL/BYPASS

P161660232 09:56 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block W ACME ST, OAK
P161660237 09:59 STC * 1712 PARKER MAIN ST/W BOLTON RD, OAK
P161660239 09:59 UNF * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 500 Block FREEMARK LN, OAK
P161660243 10:05 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P161660265 10:22 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER OHARA AV/ATHERTON BL, BRE
P161660277 10:31 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA AV/NUTMEG DR, OAK

P161660285 10:36 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
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P161660294 10:42 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER BEDFORD LN/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P161660298 1045 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E BOLTON RD/W BOLTON RD, OAK
P161660303 10:47 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK
P161660337 11:13 CON * 484E THEFT ACCESS CARD 2600 Block MANRESA SHORE LN, OAK
P161660387 11:50 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 6000 Block TAZETTA DR, OAK
P161660426 12:26 STC * 1746 COURT DELTA COURT
P161660431 12.25 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block MINARET RD, OAK
P161660477 13:23 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/HALL ST, OAK
P161660478 13:21 CIT * 1712 PARKER SCABBARD WY/SUNNYVIEW CT, OAK
P161660501 13:44 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER PLOT OF RALEYS
P161660503 13:38 STC * WC WELFARE CHECK 4500 Block ROSE AV, OAK
P161660569 14:39 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block HARVEST CT, OAK
P161660572 14:45 RTF OA160050330 1718 TOW ELM LN/NEROLY RD, OAK
P161660605 15:16 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P161660618 15:31 RTF OA160050329 1718 TOW BROWNSTONE RD/KESSLER LN, OAK

P161660674 16:19 RTF  OA160050331 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4400 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P161660684 16:35 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER NEROLY RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P161660686 16:34 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number
P161660706 16:50 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL BALL FIELDS

P161660715 16:55 CON OA160050332 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block SALVADOR LN, OAK

P161660733 17:08 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1500 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK
P161660748 17:23 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 3800 Block HARVEST CR, OAK
P161660760 17:40 RTF  OA160050333 1718 TOW W CYPRESS RD/FALL LN, OAK
P161660775 17:58 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BYNUM WY/PIPER LN, OAK
P161660791 18:18 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST QUAIL VALLEY ESTATES

P161660801 18256 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL FIELDS



o, Oakley Police Department
|7_ o Q Incident Summary Report 06/12/16 - 06/18/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161660818 1840 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161660829 1856 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE PICASSO DR/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161660859 19:19 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 200 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P161660896 20:02 CON = SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 5000 Block KELSEY LN, OAK
P161660899 20:10 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN TETON RD/LAUREL RD, OAK
P161660908 20:23 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block PRESCOTT CR, OAK
P161660920 20:44 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P161660937 21:11 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER CARPENTER RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P161660952 21:31 STC * 1183 TC - NO DETAILS W CYPRESS RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P161660956 21:38 ARR 0OA160050334 23152 DUI MISD 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161660958 21:47 UNF * 415M LOUD MUSIC COVERED WAGON DR/SALGADO AV, OAK
P161660972 2210 CON = 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P161660984 22:20 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO CARPENTER RD/BROWN RD, OAK
6/15/2016
P161670023 01:11 RTF OA160050335 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 200 Block W RUBY ST, OAK
P161670037 02:50 STC * CSB CIVIL STANDBY 30 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P161670089 07:02 ARR 0OA160050336 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE TACO BELL OAK, OAK
P161670114 07:49 STC * 1745 OUT MISC OAKPD
P161670163 08:50 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER MAIN/5TH
P161670175 08:59 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
P161670181 09:08 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/4TH
P161670190 09:17 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/ROSE
P161670202 09:26 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/CYPRESS
P161670222 09:41 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161670242 09:57 STC * PAC PUBLIC ASSEMBLY CH DIAMOND HILLS GYM

P161670248 10:01 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER ROSE /CYPRESSS
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P161670252 10:01 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  OHARA AV/CARPENTER RD, OAK
P161670275 10:22 RTF  OA160050337 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P161670305 10:44 CON * 1712 PARKER 500 Block FREEMARK LN, OAK
P161670343 11:14 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 100 Block SILVER BELL WY, OAK
P161670370 11:32 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
P161670403 11:59 CON * 1734 CIVIL 20 Block ANVILWOOD PL, OAK
P161670417 12:13 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1700 Block PECAN LN, OAK
P161670426  12:18 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  NEROLY RD/VINE HILL RD, OAK
P161670433 12:24 CIT * 1712 PARKER 80 Block DUCKHORN PL, OAK
P161670456 12:46 CON * 1712 PARKER 2000 Block MAIN ST
P161670470 12:52 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4000 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P161670483 13:02 CON * 1734 CIVIL 20 Block ANVILWOOD PL, OAK
P161670497 13:15 CIT * 1712 PARKER 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161670503 13:21 CON * 1712 PARKER 2500 Block MAIN ST
P161670507 13:25 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 1300 Block MAPLE DR, OAK
P161670519 13:32 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKES

P161670520 13:32 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 1700 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK

P161670552 14:01 ARR OA160050338 1760 WARRANT ARREST 100 Block LOREN LN, OAK

P161670557 14:06 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block MINARET RD, OAK
P161670631 156:03 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 20 Block RUSTIC CT, OAK
P161670639 15:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block CLARE CT, OAK
P161670661 15:30 CON * 1712 PARKER 20 Block CHELSEA CT, OAK
P161670669 15:38 RTF  OA160050339 1718 TOW 500 Block O'HARA AVE
P161670696 16:04 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CYPRESS/ROSE
P161670703 16:13 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER BURGER KING OAK, OAK

P161670737 16143 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3RD ST/STAR ST, OAK
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P161670757 16:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4300 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P161670764 16:58 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P161670785 17:14 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LUCKYS
P161670792 1716 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161670796 17:23 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P161670806 17:28 CIT * 1712 PARKER 90 Block BERGAMOT CT, OAK
P161670808 17:27 CIT * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 6000 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P161670814 17:32 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P161670819 17:37 CIT * 1710 CVvVC MOVER LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK

P161670828 17:46 RTF  OA160050340 4877 GRAND THEFT FROM E 4800 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK

P161670872  18:23 * * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  CLAREMONT CT/CLAREMONT LN, OAK
P161670881 18:32 ARR OA160050341 23152 DUI MISD 5100 Block CLAREMONT

P161670900 18:57 STC * 415N LOUD NOISE 1900 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK
P161670904 19:02 STC * CSB CIVIL STANDBY 1000 Block WARHOL WY, OAK
P161670942 1941 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block OHARA AV, OAK

P161670964 20:09 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 3800 Block LONGHORN LN, OAK
P161670967 20:16 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block QUAIL GLEN DR, OAK
P161670979 20:25 CON * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P161670985 20:33 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 3500 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P161670986 20:34 RTF  OA160050342 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3700 Block FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK

P161671019  21:30 UTL * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161671067 22:22 * * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME ALMOND DR/TOKAY DR, OAK
P161671070 22:27 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1100 Block BEAR RIVER CT, OAK
P161671083 22:45 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING = CARPENTER RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P161671089 22:57 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block HIBISCUS WY, OAK

P161671098 23:.05 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL RD/WOODHILL DR, OAK
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P161671110 23:23 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 10 Block VITRUVIUS CT, OAK
6/16/2016
P161680004 00:03 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block HIBISCUS WY, OAK
P161680027 01:21 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P161680029 01:27 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP PLOT OF DIAMOND HILLS GYM
P161680031 01:34 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER ACE HARDWARE
P161680032 01:35 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP CHURCH OHARA/CYPRESS
P161680033 01:35 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO ALMOND DR/TOKAY DR, OAK
P161680087 06:58 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE Not Available
P161680113 07:45 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 900 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
P161680119 07:57 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER CITY HALL OAK
P161680125 08:00 STC * 1746 COURT DELTA COURT, PIT
P161680130 08:06 CON * 1746 COURT DELTA COURT, PIT
P161680131 08:06 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK
P161680143 08:19 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/4TH
P161680152 08:29 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/EO ROS
P161680169 08:45 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/3RD
P161680176 08:52 STC * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161680179 08:53 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK
P161680182 09:00 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P161680207 09:17 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161680211 09:23 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER
P161680260 10:01 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 200 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P161680267 10:07 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ALMOND DR/TOKAY DR, OAK
P161680275 10:14 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/WOODHILL DR, OAK

P161680279 10:16 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
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P161680285 10:18
P161680317  10:44
P161680320 10:49
P161680323  10:52
P161680340 11:06
P161680363  11:31
P161680375  11:39
P161680394  11:49
P161680413  12:03
P161680438 12:26
P161680453  12:37
P161680518  13:32
P161680521 13:34
P161680530  13:41
P161680543  13:54
P161680544  13:55
P161680576  14:18
P161680594  14:28
P161680617  14:40
P161680628  14:48
P161680635 14:54
P161680638  14:56
P161680639  14:56
P161680650  15:05
P161680655  15:09
P161680700 15:46

CON
CON
RTF
STC
STC
CON
CON
CON
CIT
STC
CON
CON
uTL

CIT

CON
STC
CON
STC
CON
STC
CON
CON
CON
CON
STC

OA160050343

*

415NBR NEIGHBOR DISPUTE

1732
5305
1745
1033F
1744
1739
1744
1710
1745
1744
1744
370
1021
1712
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1711
1711

1702
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800 Block ALMOND DR, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 600 Block CHANDON CT, OAK

IDENTITY THEFT
OUT MISC

ALARM FALSE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

4500 Block WATERFORD WY, OAK
OAKPD/EVID RM

10 Block DA VINCI CT, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4400 Block MAIN ST, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER

OuUT MISC

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PUBLIC NUISANCE
TELEPHONE CALL
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
CVC NON MOVER
PATROL REQUEST

LA VISTA CT/LA VISTA DR, OAK
MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
ALMOND DR/TOKAY DR, OAK
BURGER KING OAK, OAK

200 Block MERLOT LN, OAK

No House Number

2000 Block MAIN ST

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
RALEYS OAK, OAK

5100 Block CLAREMONT LN, OAK
500 Block FREEMARK LN, OAK
BURGER KING OAK, OAK

No House Number

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
No House Number

MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

ACE HARDWARE

MAGNOLIA PARK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/12/16 - 06/18/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161680711 15:59 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 600 Block ALLAGASH CT, OAK
P161680721 16:08 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P161680741 16:18 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 1800 Block WALNUT GROVE CT, OAK
P161680744 16:21 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MELLOWOOD DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161680759 16:27 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SGT
P161680765 16:34 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P161680778 16:49 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161680847 17:49 UTL * 602 TRESPASS 3800 Block BROWN RD, OAK
P161680874 1821 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 2100 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P161680904 19:05 RTF OA160050344 415T THREATS 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161680908 19:10 STC * 1712 PARKER SNOWY EGRET CT/SHEARWATER WY, OA
P161680930 19:24 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 4200 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P161680939 19:36 FCO * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP GAMAY DR/PINOT CT, OAK
P161680942 19:37 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P161680964 20:10 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 3900 Block CREEKSIDE WY, OAK
P161680969 20:16 CON * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK, OAK
P161681005 21:06 CON * 415BD BARKING DOG 3100 Block DOYLE RD, OAK
P161681077 22:22 UTL * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES GATEWAY DR/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P161681080 22:30 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P161681095 22:53 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE CONCANNON DR/VINTAGE PW, OAK

P161681105 23:05 ARR OA160050345 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSS CONCANNON DR/VINTAGE PW, OAK

P161681107 23:09 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP SPINDRIFT CT/MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P161681112  23:14 UTL * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( 4700 Block SALVADOR LN, OAK
P161681120 23:33 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P161681122  23:33 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE BRIDGEHEAD RD/MAIN ST, OAK
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6/17/2016
P161690036 02:03 UTL * SSuUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT COPPER KNOLL WY/CEDAR GLEN DR, OAl
P161690064 04:35 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 2200 Block GUM TREE RD, OAK
P161690068 04:50 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 300 Block BARN DANCE WY, OAK
P161690079 05:37 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 100 Block PRESCOTT CR, OAK
P161690089 06:38 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P161690090 06:45 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP QUAIL /INIGHTENGALE
P161690092 06:47 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161690113 07:29 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/ORCHARD PARK DR, OAK
P161690116 07:31 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161690122 07:40 CIT * 1712 PARKER 200 Block ACME ST
P161690126 07:52 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP CARLS JR PLOT - MAIN / NEROLY
P161690129 07:53 RTF OA160050346 1718 TOW OAKLEY RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P161690139 08:13 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4500 Block EL LAGO CT, OAK
P161690146 08:17 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SPRINGBROOK CT/CANOPY LN, OAK
P161690155 08:25 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/4TH
P161690171 08:46 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/ROSE
P161690173 08:50 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/ROSE
P161690179 08:51 CON * 1734 CIVIL OHARA AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P161690193 09:05 CON * 1734 CIVIL 100 Block LA VINA WY, OAK
P161690196 09:11 CON * 1712 PARKER 4700 Block MAMMOUTH LN, OAK
P161690209 09:31 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP LUCKY P LOT
P161690212 09:32 CON = 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P161690223 09:49 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/SANDY LN, OAK
P161690224 09:47 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161690240 10:02 ARR OA160050347 496 POSSESSION OF STOL SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P161690257 10:14 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/IFO ARCO BRIDGEHEAD



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161690267  10:29
P161690310 11:14
P161690332  11:28
P161690367  12:07
P161690394  12:32
P161690402  12:40
P161690407 12:46
P161690414  12:53
P161690427  13:01
P161690437  13:11
P161690438  13:12
P161690472  13:52
P161690475  13:57
P161690495  14:22
P161690499  14:26
P161690522  14:48
P161690524  14:50
P161690526  14:51
P161690531 14:56
P161690544  15:01
P161690559  15:16
P161690562  15:20
P161690586  15:41
P161690622  16:13
P161690630 16:27
P161690654  16:57

CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CIT
CIT
CIT
STC
CON
CON
CON
CON
RTF
STC
STC
CON
CON
ARR
UTL
CON
STC
UTL
RTF

CON

OA160050348

*

OA160050349

*

OA160050350

*

1734
415V
1744
1744
1710
415
1710
1710
1710
1033A
1710
1744
1033A
1711
5305
1744
1702
1744
1744
273A
1744
1744
1033
23103
1734

1744

CIVIL

VERBAL DISPUTE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC MOVER
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3800 Block MARSH WY, OAK
1600 Block WILDCAT WY, OAK
LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK

10 Block GARY CT, OAK
MAIN/TWEAKWOOD

DISTURBING THE PEAC 200 Block OHARA AV, OAK

CVC MOVER

CVC MOVER

CvC MOVER

ALARM AUDIBLE
CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM AUDIBLE
CVC NON MOVER
IDENTITY THEFT
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CHILD ABUSE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM NFI
RECKLESS DRIVING
CIVIL

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

1700 Block BLK OHAREA

LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK

300 Block LORENZ DR, OAK

PORT WY/ALDER DR, OAK

80 Block BIG BREAK RD, OAK

2000 Block VERONA CT, OAK

MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK

2200 Block CANTERBURY LN, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
MOORE CT/PINE ST, OAK

ALMOND DR/TOKAY DR, OAK
LAUREL RD/TETON RD, OAK

1800 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
900 Block STONEGATE CR, OAK
1300 Block TUOLUMNE WY, OAK
MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK

90 Block VELLA CR, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
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P161690655 16:56 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 40 Block SORREL CT, OAK
P161690656 16:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
P161690688 17:46 CON * 1734 CIVIL 30 Block KEITH CT, OAK
P161690704 17:56 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 300 Block SUGAR HILL WY, OAK
P161690736  18:37 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block SHANNON WY, OAK

P161690746  18:44 RTF OA160050351 1709R  RUNAWAY JUVENILE MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK

P161690769 19:07 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 20 Block MEGAN CT, OAK
P161690858 21:18 STC * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 5000 Block KELSEY LN, OAK
P161690865 21:24 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK
P161690881 21:46 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 5000 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P161690901 22:11 CON * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( 200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P161690914 22:25 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CHIANTI PL/CHENIN CT, PHI
P161690916  22:29 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161690940 23:04 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC LOREN LN/ROSE AV, OAK
P161690951 23:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK
P161690952 23:19 ARR OA160050352 422 TERRORIST THREATS 800 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
P161690968 23:37 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 20 Block KORBEL CT, OAK

P161690972 23:45 RTF  OA160050353 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 300 Block LAKESPRING PL, OAK

g’?&?ﬁ%?)%% 00:21 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY HOLLYHOCK DR/BOTTLEBRUSH CT, OAK
P161700022 00:33 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER WOODHILL DR/WOODGLEN DR, OAK
P161700027 00:45 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAVENDER WAY/BROWN RD

P161700028 00:49 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAURELWOOD DR/HOMESTEAD CT, DAN
P161700049 01:34 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CROCKETT PARK OAK

P161700065 02:23 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OHARA PARK SCHOOL

P161700083 03:53 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/12/16 - 06/18/16

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P161700085 03:58 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 10 Block CLARE CT, OAK
P161700104 04:56 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER COVENTRY DR/WINCHESTER DR, OAK
P161700137 07:35 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4000 Block MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
P161700139 07:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P161700149 08:04 ARR OA160050354 12032 REVOCATION OF PROE CROCKETT PARK

P161700155 08:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3RD ST/E HOME ST, OAK
P161700156 08:16 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER 500 Block MIGUEL

P161700170 08:32 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P161700173 08:38 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P161700175 08:38 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block BLK BAYVIEW DR, OAK
P161700193 09:03 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 4800 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P161700218 09:31 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 90 Block VELLA CR, OAK
P161700253 10:20 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/NEROLY RD, OAK
P161700264 10:27 RTF  OA160050355 488 PETTY THEFT 1700 Block FAIRHAVEN CT, OAK
P161700269 10:31 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN WELLS FARGO

P161700270 10:32 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER NEROLY/MAIN

P161700272 10:33 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block CLARE CT, OAK
P161700281 10:48 CON * 1734 CIVIL MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P161700296 11:13 CIT OA160050356 14601 REVOKED LICENSE 400 Block LANDIS AV, OAK

P161700328 11:54 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL RD/HALEY CT, OAK
P161700338 12:07 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P161700344 1210 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER EMPIRE AVE / LAUREL RD
P161700360 12:29 CON * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 1000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P161700373 12:43 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P161700382 12:57 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP MAIN ST JEO LIVE OAK AV, OAK

P161700392 13:11 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/12/16 - 06/18/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161700401 13:22 CAN * 1033F ALARM FALSE 200 Block STONY HILL CR, OAK
P161700410 13:30 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 600 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
P161700417 13:43 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER ROSE AV/VINEWOOD DR, OAK
P161700418 13:43 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL 3600 Block BROWN RD, OAK
P161700501 15:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161700512 16:01 CON * 1734 CIVIL 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161700514 16:01 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL Not Available
P161700530 16:22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 20 Block REMBRANDT CT, OAK
P161700537 16:30 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 5100 Block LIVE OAK AVENUE
P161700540 16:28 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 40 Block PUFFIN CR, OAK
P161700548 16:37 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 30 Block GRAND CANYON CR, OAK
P161700553 16:53 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 300 Block LAKESPRING PL, OAK
P161700580 17:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2100 Block VERONA AV, OAK

P161700587 17:27 RTF  OA160050358 459R RESIDENTIAL BURGLAI 4500 Block LARIAT LN, OAK

P161700602 17:50 CON * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 2ND ST/E RUBY ST, OAK
P161700616  18:15 UTL * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST 1900 Block TERESA LN, OAK
P161700622 18:25 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 4900 Block BELDIN LN, OAK
P161700625 18:27 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC BEDFORD LN/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P161700636 18:45 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1900 Block TERESA LN, OAK
P161700640 18:50 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block PRIVET CT, OAK
P161700641 18:53 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 200 Block ALMONDTREE LN, OAK
P161700642 18:54 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE WOODHILL DR/WOODGLEN DR, OAK
P161700652 19:10 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P161700692 20:10 RTF  OA160050359 451 ARSON QUAIL VALLEY RUN/ROBINWOOD AV, OAK
P161700712 20:21 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 400 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK

P161700720 20:27 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 600 Block FRAZIER DR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/12/16 - 06/18/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161700725 20:34 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY MONTEVINO WY/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P161700726 20:37 CON * 415H HARASSMENT 400 Block STAR ST, OAK
P161700731 20:42 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY DEL ANTICO AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P161700738 20:53 CON = 415P LOUD PARTY 4900 Block BELDIN LN, OAK
P161700748 21:02 UTL * 415MC LOUD MOTORCYCLE WOODHILL DR/WOODHAVEN LN, OAK
P161700759 21:25 * * PROM PROM SHOOT 1900 Block W SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
P161700765 21:27 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS BROCK LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P161700766 21:27 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC WALNUT DR/ALMOND DR, OAK
P161700775 21:33 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P161700778 21:36 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP KINGS CANYON WY/TUOLUMNE WY, OAK
P161700785 21:49 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING E CYPRESS RD/FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P161700790 21:54 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE ROSEMARY LN/4TH ST, OAK
P161700798 21:57 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SUGAR HILL WY/SILVERSPUR LN, OAK
P161700819 22:10 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 400 Block SHANNON WY, OAK
P161700845 22:36 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 20 Block DIANE CT, OAK
P161700849 2240 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY MONTEVINO WY/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P161700867 23:08 CON OA160050360 415M LOUD MUSIC 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P161700884 23:30 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 20 Block DIANE CT, OAK
P161700903 23:54 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC SWEETWATER CT/SOLITUDE DR, OAK
6/19/2016
P161710019 00:38 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 100 Block CENTURY WY, OAK
P161710024 00:55 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE 3800 Block MARSH WY, OAK
P161710027 01:02 UTL * PROM PROM SHOOT 70 Block W BOLTON RD, OAK
P161710037 01:24 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK
P161710052 01:59 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P161710056 02:00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block MONTEVINO WY, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161710073  02:47
P161710075  02:51
P161710081  03:14
P161710088  03:49
P161710090 03:48
P161710094  03:54
P161710099  04:13
P161710111  06:31
P161710135 08:22
P161710146  08:45
P161710150  08:49
P161710155  08:59
P161710180  09:35
P161710231 10:48
P161710248 11:24
P161710254  11:33
P161710268  12:01
P161710287  12:36
P161710316  13:18
P161710340 13:45
P161710368  14:23
P161710384  14:39
P161710393  14:52
P161710437  15:58
P161710459  16:15
P161710470 16:25

CON
UTL
STC
CON
CON
CIT
CON
CON
CON
CAN
CAN
CIT
CON
STC
RTF
ARR
CON
CAN
RTF
STC
STC
CON
UTL
CON
UTL
UTL

OA160050362
OA160050361

*

OA160050363

*

1738
415N
1702
1710
1744
1710
1719
1033A
1744
1033F
1033F
1712
1744
1033
653M
2800
1744
1033F
1744
1738
1744
1744
23103
1033
23103
23103

OUTSIDE ASSIST
LOUD NOISE
PATROL REQUEST
CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC MOVER

SUSP PERSON STOP
ALARM AUDIBLE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM FALSE
ALARM FALSE
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM NFI

PHONE HARASS
FAILURE TO OBEY
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM FALSE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUTSIDE ASSIST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
RECKLESS DRIVING
ALARM NFI
RECKLESS DRIVING
RECKLESS DRIVING

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/12/16 - 06/18/16

EB SR 4 AT LAUREL, ANT

20 Block MANDRAKE CT, OAK
FREEDOM HIGHSCHOOL

MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK

1400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
MAIN/BIG BREAK

ARCO/MAIN CYPRESS

2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK

1800 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK
1800 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
4600 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
NEROLY RD / EMPIRE AVE

20 Block ZION CT, OAK

1300 Block WOODCREEK PL, OAK
2600 Block MANRESA SHORE LN, OAK
E RUBY ST/4TH ST, OAK

200 Block 3RD ST, OAK

1800 Block BERINGER WY, OAK

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,

80 Block PIONEER CT, OAK

No House Number

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK

20 Block PERKINS CT, OAK

OAKLEY RD/MONTEVINO WY, OAK
SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/12/16 - 06/18/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161710485 16:43 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P161710503 17:01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P161710505 17:03 CON * 602 TRESPASS FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P161710534 17:55 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING OHARA AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P161710542 18:06 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING OAKLEY PD
P161710550 18:20 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE 1000 Block WARHOL WY, OAK
P161710554 18:24 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P161710567 18:45 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 500 Block MOCKINGBIRD LN, OAK
P161710613 20:04 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available

P161710614  20:07 RTF OA160050364 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 6000 Block TAZETTA DR, OAK

P161710617  20:07 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1800 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK
P161710623 20:14 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 600 Block COUNTRY LN, OAK
P161710632 20:29 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ROSE

P161710668 21:25 RTF  OA160050365 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 4600 Block MAMMOUTH LN, OAK

P161710672 21:29 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 70 Block DEERPARK CT, OAK
P161710688 21:49 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 2000 Block TRUMAN LN, OAK
P161710705 22:07 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE Not Available

P161710710 22:18 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACHILL AV/IMALICOAT AV, OAK
P161710716  22:28 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 2100 Block CONNIE LN, OAK
P161710732 22:54 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 500 Block LANDIS AV, OAK
P161710750 23:28 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP  No House Number
P161710763 23:54 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 60 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
6/20/2016

P161720004 00:08 ARR OA160050366 243E BATTERY DOMESTIC V 4600 Block PINOT CT, OAK
P161720023 00:51 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 1200 Block POPLAR DR, OAK
P161720030 00:58 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block CEDAR CT, OAK
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EST. 1999

P161720040 01:31 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available



